01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D
01D

O1H
O1H
O1H
O1H
O1H
O1H
O1H
O1H
O1H

01D
Ellen Mikaelsson

Leia Ugarph Nordstrom

Stina Wilhelmsson

Isadora Ugarph Nordstrom

Wilma Wikstrom
Emma Nilsson
Amanda Magnusson
Elsa Persson

Rut Sidenvall

Alva Svahn

Agnes Astby Pettersson

Elin Larsson
Birgitta Jakobsson
Meja Trolin

Tuva Lindberg
Signe Andersson
Ovriga

O1H

Filip Zetterberg
Wilmer Wennberg
Martti Joki

Jan Mikaelsson
Axel Butikofer
Walter Kazmierczak
Werner Kazmierczak
Vidar Trolin

Robin Engberg
Ovriga

Start, falla A

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK

OK Dellen
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK

Hudiksvalls OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK

450592
9101862
421331
450594
421350
421223

204988
421832
450890

204987
36752

435274

421838
345302
450582
2068864
1060807
2075374
353018

00:00:00
00:01:15
00:02:30
00:04:00
00:05:00
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:35
00:05:40
00:05:45
00:06:10
00:07:00

00:00:00
00:02:00
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:50
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:05:00

18:00:00
18:01:15
18:02:30
18:04:00
18:05:00
18:05:15
18:05:15
18:05:15
18:05:15
18:05:25
18:05:25
18:05:25
18:05:35
18:05:40
18:05:45
18:06:10
18:07:00

18:08:00
18:10:00
18:12:25
18:12:25
18:12:25
18:12:25
18:12:50
18:12:55
18:12:55
18:13:00



09D
09D
09D
09D
09D
09D

O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H

09D

Ulrica Sward Butikofer
Amy Rankka

Karin Trolin

Marianne Asaker

Mia Forslin

Matilda Jonsson

Ovriga

O3H

Max Zetterberg
Lars-Ake Svensson
Johan Melin
Ibrahim Khalil

Ljusdals OK
Linképings OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Attunda OK
Forsa OK

Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK

1701028
978076
450597

1968630

27411
625049

345372

2073317

355252
450596

00:00:00
00:01:15
00:04:55
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:10
00:06:00

00:00:00
00:02:25
00:02:35
00:02:50

18:15:00
18:16:15
18:19:55
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:20:10
18:21:00

18:23:00
18:25:25
18:25:35
18:25:50



O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H
O3H

05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D
05D

Walter Kazmierczak
Erik Eriksson
Gustav Raittila
Jorgen Johansson
Aron Sidenvall
Bengt Agner

David Soer

Ingemar Hammarstrom

William Kazmierczak
Fredrik Terent

Julian Hammarstrém

Viggo Larsson Clemente

Erik Larsson
Hjalmar Fagerlund
Ovriga

05D

Agneta Thorsell
Hanna Fagerlund
Saga Dassman
Anna Bryngelsson
Ulrika Karlsson
Eva Skyttner
Jessica Zetterberg
Maria Fernmalm
Inga-Lena Bergfalt
Asa Terent
Christina Blom
Birgitta Jakobsson
Agnes Fagerlund
Catherine Wennberg
Gun Krohn

Louise Backstrom
Ulla Mohlin
Ovriga

Forsa OK
OK Dellen
Klubblos
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Ljusdals OK
Klubblos
OK Dellen
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
OK Dellen
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Forsa OK

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Ljusdals OK
Ljusdals OK

2075374
200189
2075459

421831
262495
2075492
434074
353018
47146
434072
450585
46900
46896

47121
46895
421844
449186
421332
262496
421846
9101867
36770
7202818
36714
36752
46896
36890
36723
435284
433551

00:03:05
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:50
00:03:55
00:04:30
00:05:00

00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:35
00:01:20
00:01:35
00:01:55
00:02:00
00:02:05
00:02:10
00:02:55
00:03:05
00:03:10
00:03:10
00:03:10
00:03:20
00:03:30
00:04:05
00:05:00

18:26:05
18:26:20
18:26:20
18:26:20
18:26:20
18:26:20
18:26:35
18:26:35
18:26:45
18:26:45
18:26:45
18:26:50
18:26:55
18:27:30
18:28:00

18:31:00
18:31:05
18:31:35
18:32:20
18:32:35
18:32:55
18:33:00
18:33:05
18:33:10
18:33:55
18:34:05
18:34:10
18:34:10
18:34:10
18:34:20
18:34:30
18:35:05
18:36:00



O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H
O5H

O5H

Johan Melin

Olle Langberg
Ibrahim Khalil

Uno Eriksson
Joérgen Johansson
Tomas Brandt
Hjalmar Wennberg
Stefan Gunnarsson
Robin Engberg
Lennart Winberg
Arvid Norberg
Anders Norberg
Per Anders Skalberg
Kenneth Jansson
Ovriga

Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Ljusdals OK
Hudiksvalls OK

355252
450809
450596
450588
421336

36724
421849
421839

2800588
421840
421835
452868
450598

00:00:00
00:00:05
00:01:00
00:01:35
00:01:55
00:02:25
00:03:10
00:03:30
00:03:30
00:03:45
00:04:05
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:40
00:05:00

18:38:00
18:38:05
18:39:00
18:39:35
18:39:55
18:40:25
18:41:10
18:41:30
18:41:30
18:41:45
18:42:05
18:42:10
18:42:10
18:42:40
18:43:00



O9H
O9H
O9H
O9H
O9H
O9H
O9H
O9H
O9H
O9H
O9H
O9H

03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D
03D

O9H

Anders Trolin
Jonny Bergh
Anders Lindberg
Jonas Gustafsson
Henrik Trolin
Anders Ovegren
Markus Hellstréom
Gunnar Forsgren
Magnus Engberg
Johan Nyman
Magnus Johansson
Erik Andersson
Ovriga

03D

Tove Westh

Sofia Hugg

Annika Sjoblom
Inga-Lena Bergfalt
Linnea Nilsson
Ulrika Karlsson
Anna Granas
Ann-Maria Larsson
Ella Granas

Inger Karlsson

Silje Jagbrant
Amanda Magnusson
Terese Terent

Maria Hjartmyr
Anna-Lena Furustrom
Klara Jonsson

Linn Asp

Jessica Zetterberg

Ovriga

Start, fallaB

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Linkopings OK
Ljusdals OK
Vallsta SK

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Klubblos

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Klubblos

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Ljusdals OK
OK Dellen
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK

37015
351652
7205422
660729
9101863
29608
246521
402797
262494
890701
2095277
610828

9101854
448717
2095587
36770
2075470
345385
8441284
2075371
8310272
234822
47140

7202818
204987
262492

27063
421347
421846

00:00:00
00:01:20
00:02:20
00:02:30
00:03:45
00:03:50
00:04:15
00:04:25
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:05
00:06:10
00:07:00

00:00:00
00:00:20
00:01:50
00:02:30
00:02:40
00:02:50
00:02:55
00:03:00
00:03:15
00:03:20
00:03:25
00:03:25
00:03:25
00:03:25
00:03:40
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:04:35
00:05:00

18:00:00
18:01:20
18:02:20
18:02:30
18:03:45
18:03:50
18:04:15
18:04:25
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:05
18:06:10
18:07:00

18:08:00
18:08:20
18:09:50
18:10:30
18:10:40
18:10:50
18:10:55
18:11:00
18:11:15
18:11:20
18:11:25
18:11:25
18:11:25
18:11:25
18:11:40
18:11:55
18:11:55
18:12:35
18:13:00



O8H
O8H
OsH
O8H
O8H
O8H
O8H
O8H
O8H
O8H
OsH
O8H
O8H
O8H
OsH
O8H
O8H
O8H
O8H
O8H
O8H
OsH
OsH
OsH
OsH
OsH
OsH
OsH
O8H
OsH
OsH
OsH
O8H
OsH
O8H

08D
08D
08D
08D

O8H

Per-Ake Blad
Fredrik Juhlin
Leif Bylars

Wille Langberg
Lars Eklund
Jimmy Johansson
Marcus Dolk
Jonas Langberg
Sven Bergstrom Trolin
Erik Asp

Sveke Jonsson
Benjamin Terent
Bertil Andersson
Tommy Ost
Thorbjorn Johnsson
Jan-Erik Skyttner
Rune Jonsson
Tomas Jonsson
Peter Skyttner
Stefan Mardberg
Anders Svahn
Magnus Johansson
Per Andersson
Dan Thorsell
Bjorn Knutsson
Erik Andersson
Peter Karlberg
Arne Olsson
Calle Furustréom
Per-Erik Hellzen
Carl-Erik Sjoberg
Christer Engman
Ivan Soderkvist
Rune Jonsson
Tord Jonsson

Ovriga

08D

Asa Eriksson
Ronja Hugg
Elin Johansson
Annika Staaf

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK

Hudiksvalls OK

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK

Hudiksvalls OK

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
OK Dellen
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Ljusdals OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Ljusdals OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Ljusdals OK
Forsa OK
Ljusdals OK
Ljusdals OK
Forsa OK

Hudiksvalls OK

Vallsta SK

Snattringe SK
Hudiksvalls OK

Ljusdals OK
Ljusdals OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Klubblos
Ljusdals OK
OK Dellen

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK

611029
9101853
570826
421834
510201
421344
1629594
421837
9101864
246216
2085372
7202803
19880
9540703
9101868
560420
451230
47149
870611
262400
36873
2095277
435261
1116222
421845
610828
508800
450801
29625
435274
650115
246799
262493
451230
46893

204985
9101869
421346
47126

00:00:00
00:01:45
00:02:35
00:03:00
00:03:15
00:03:50
00:04:05
00:04:30
00:04:35
00:04:55
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:20
00:05:25
00:05:30
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:45
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:06:05
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:20
00:06:25
00:06:30
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:40
00:06:45
00:06:50
00:06:50
00:06:50
00:07:00

00:00:00
00:02:30
00:02:55
00:03:15

18:15:00
18:16:45
18:17:35
18:18:00
18:18:15
18:18:50
18:19:05
18:19:30
18:19:35
18:19:55
18:20:15
18:20:15
18:20:20
18:20:25
18:20:30
18:20:35
18:20:35
18:20:45
18:20:55
18:20:55
18:20:55
18:20:55
18:21:05
18:21:10
18:21:10
18:21:20
18:21:25
18:21:30
18:21:35
18:21:35
18:21:40
18:21:45
18:21:50
18:21:50
18:21:50
18:22:00

18:23:00
18:25:30
18:25:55
18:26:15



08D
08D
08D
08D
08D
08D
08D
08D

07D
07D
07D
07D
07D
07D
07D
07D
07D
07D
07D
07D

Anne-Sofie Skarstad
Anki Teike Andersson
Karin Trolin

Anna Jakobsson

Mia Forslin
Catherine Wennberg
Agnes Fagerlund

Eva Engman

Ovriga

07D

Christina Westman
Karin Gustavsson
Maria Fernmalm
Gun Krohn

Karin Forsgren

Eva Engman
Christina Blom
Anna Jakobsson
Elin Johansson
Matilda Jonsson
Catherine Wennberg
Marianne Asaker

Ovriga

Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK

Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Hudiksvalls OK

402789
570616
450597
450807
27411
36890
46896
47112

36730
9101865
9101867

36723

246213

47112

36714

36761

421346
625049

36890

1968630

00:03:55
00:05:15
00:05:55
00:06:15
00:06:25
00:06:30
00:06:40
00:06:40
00:07:00

00:00:00
00:00:15
00:02:25
00:04:00
00:04:20
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:45
00:06:00

18:26:55
18:28:15
18:28:55
18:29:15
18:29:25
18:29:30
18:29:40
18:29:40
18:30:00

18:31:00
18:31:15
18:33:25
18:35:00
18:35:20
18:36:00
18:36:00
18:36:20
18:36:20
18:36:20
18:36:20
18:36:45
18:37:00



O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H
O7H

O7H

Leif Persson
Jan-Gunnar Sward
Bjornar Olsson
Rolf Krohn
Torbjorn Nilsson
Christer Engman
Anders Svahn
Ibrahim Khalil
Johan Melin
Evert Bergstrom
Per Helander
Arvid Norberg
Rune Jonsson
Séren Andersson
Anders Norberg
Lennart Winberg
Mattias Hogstrom
Gunnar Eriksson
Tommy Ost
Ovriga

Ljusdals OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
OK Dellen
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Ljusdals OK
Jarbo OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Forsa OK

OK Dellen
Ljusdals OK

262498
47128
47116
36721

7203844

246799

36873

355252
353013
46899
421840
451230
27878
421835
2800588
8206573
204989
9540703

00:00:00
00:01:40
00:01:45
00:02:40
00:04:30
00:04:40
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:40
00:05:45
00:06:05
00:06:20
00:07:00

18:38:00
18:39:40
18:39:45
18:40:40
18:42:30
18:42:40
18:43:10
18:43:10
18:43:10
18:43:25
18:43:25
18:43:25
18:43:35
18:43:35
18:43:35
18:43:40
18:43:45
18:44:05
18:44:20
18:45:00



